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ftqarsr.risft offiq Fft ffi+qrcq
36 qRwf,r qdl (rs.ot.zozo qI)

stfr. frSst oT ;IrrI S'oft qq tdt* r<tnr rr6uT ftilq
1 fi. gw qs6 frt.:. Gr-{RteTd 02.02.1959 30.06.1999

2 q). q-+q eqrq er-qwfu-f, 05.10.1957 24.03.2007

3 gT. Af,l qrrsuqcnqr er-gqfrd qTfr 18.06.1966 23.04.2007

4 fr. oTfud eqx {rq crqR[*-a 04.01.1968 07.07.2009

5 m qui ryrv Rre' erqrcRrf, 05.02.1960 01.o7.2010

6 fr. fld"-q-q o-qn dlcio GffiRlFf, 02.04.1956 18.O5.2012

7 m. rgunu-sr< gea erqmHfr 01.07.1968 03.01.2013

8 qI T+< e-{nq qrfi Gr-{R[ka 25.06.1958 22.03.2013

9 erqrulFd 01.01 .1964 16.07.2015

10 qT. qlffr qrrrc sr-Sqfud qrfr 06.09.1976 20.07.20't5

11 et Grf+fl grx vr$o ersnfFe ' 14.11.1961 15.06.2016

12 qT. E-{6E qfil6 erflqltrd 03.07.1969 06.07.2016

13 !i ci-qqer EqR €i-{Rfu-d 10.o2.1962 06.06.2017

14 yT. eTl&EI{r gqn gq erqRB-f, 10.07.1967 12.05.2017
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SU Vfafratma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya
COMBINED SENIORITY LIST OF PROFESSORS

(As on 15.07.2020)
S.N- Name of the Professor Category DoB DoJ

1 Prof. Vrashabh Prasad Jain * UR 02.02.1959 30.06.1999

2. Prof. Manoj Kumar UR 05.10.1957 24.03.2007

J. Prof. Lella Karunyakara SC 18.06.1966 23.04.2007

4. Prof. Anil Kumar Rai UR 04.01.1968 07.07.2009

5. Prof. Krishna Kumar Singh UR
I

05.02.t960 0r.07.2010

6. Prof. Vijay Kumar Kaul UR 02.04.1956 18.0s.20t2

7. Prof. Hanuman Prasad Shukla UR 01.07.1968 03.01.2013

8. Prof. Nripendra Prasad Modi UR 25.06.1958 22.03.20t3

9. Prof. Kripa Shankar Chaubey UR 01.01.1964 16.07.2015

10. Prof. Priti Sagar SC 06.09.t976 20.07.201s

11. Prof. Anil Kumar Pandey UR 14.11.1961 15.06.2016

12. Prof. Farhad Mollick UR 03.07.t969 06.07.2016

13. Prof. Avadhesh Kumar UR 10.02.t962 06.06.2017

t4. Prof. Akhilesh Kumar Dubey UR 10.07.t967 t2.05.20t7

.:. On Sabbatical Leave

6I{<r4\T
(Kadar Nawaz Khan)

Acting Resistral*\o 
t\t rn ^



ffi11 rr6rfrrT .ritft Efr
gdfi\'c ffisr \'{ fiftq fttsroZgdTRrqc d$-sr of sr[tro, ERsdr qfr (rs.oz.zozo dt)

3I.rD'. qFT M qq tilt* rrflTR TEuT ffrE

1 d. er)qq-+rqT qrEft Grq-rg[Fa 05.09.1968 04.04.2012

2 d. YEq gor-{q drm{ ergrffi 12.03.1965 30.01.2013

3 g. rlqrd eNT dIe{ cnrrdtra 15.04.1969 18.11.2015

4 g. tiRIE qra ffr-a Gr-{rqf&d 08.01.1982 01.12.2015

5 9l-. rHlg\fl sNqr{I Gr-{qft-a 15.05.1966 21.12.2018

6 d. qYilo. qrer ffi erffiS-o 0'1.10.1970 21.12.2018

7 sL gdqql sfqql g-r-JE Gr-gqtra utfd 01.06.1973 22.12.2018

8 g. q-+q gqn {rq Gr-flfkf, 05.07.1969 16.03.2019

9 s[. Tm-e] 9-gt-E ci-{Rfua 08.01.1957 20.03.2019

10 sr. sqvr qw ffre Gr{qErcr \ilfr 03.02.1962 29.08.2019

11 d. d. qrf,{rg erq lttusr wI 09.05.1980 17.12.2019

ryR<{dI{
fq'rfi Tnq qrq)
q,rffi mesfuq

rBloS[rrr-



m Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya
COMBINED SENIORITY LIST OF ASSOCIATE PROFESSORS and

REGIONAL DIRECTOR/ ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
(As on 15.07.2020)

S.N. Name Category DoB DoJ
1 Dr. Om Prakash Bharti

I

UR 05.09.1968 04.04.20t2

2 Dr. Ravindra Tukaram Borkar SC t2.03.t965 30.01 .2013

a
J Dr. Gopal Krishna Thakur UR 15.04.1969 18.11.2015

4 Dr. Shireesh Pal Singh UR 08.01.1982 01.12.20t5

5 Dr. Ramanuj Asthana UR 15.05.1966 2t.t2.2018

6 Dr. Ashok Nath Tripathi UR 01.10.1970 2t.12.2018

7 Dr. Hulgappa Ayyappa Hungund SC 01.06.1973 22.r2.2018

8 Dr. Manoj Kumar Rai UR 05.07.1969 16.03.2019

9 Dr. Dhoopnath Prasad UR 08.0r.1957 20.03.20t9

10 Dr. Umesh Kumar Singh SC 03.02.1962 29.08.2019

11 Dr. K. Balaraju
I

OBC 09.0s.1980 17.12.20t9

Brd({{fc,
(Kadar Nawaz Khan)

Acting Registrar
L$!"8(rl//),o



llft|lll rrgffiT rrieft fiilwr$q Gfr ffi+qrcq
116r{6' s}fw qn vr[ko. qfrE-f,r qft (ls.oz.zozo o])

3I.rD'. .fl-rT ffi qq filtS tre+trr reur filtU
1 d erq-q{ orgrtE Rffi-ft1 or-{Rlfd 01.12.1965 21.12.2006

2. d. orR-d Eqrq gi ci-i-rqfkd 28.04.'1959 27.12.2006

3. d. irdcr €qrc fta{ Gffirii$f, 14.O7.1975 16.03.2007

4. sr. Eii-ql qrdo- Gi-{rii$f, 18.01.'1983 20.03.2007

5. d. rfu EqT( Gnqxls-d 10.10.1979 21.03.2007

6. d. fiAq q-ilc fiY6 3rrrils-d 26.08.1980 21.03.2007

7. d. erq+eT zF-dRqT oT-$IE-f, qrfr 10.06.1976 23.03.2007

8. d ci-sfu-fiT gE-dT ci-qxl$f, 15.08.1981 27.03.2007

9. d. v1drft ei-{rii$-a 16.06.1980 02.04.2007

10. d. erfuo qrq e-flq|fr-a 14.08.1978 02.04.2007

11 sr. 3rqtq ryn rmt ci-qxfhd 01.01.1975 02.04.2007

12. * e-Qq q5sr rT.rfiT-d Gr-cTTlFa 30.01.1982 02.04.2007

13. g. ffi{r srrdt o-Eq Gr-{qft-d qrFr 10.08.1976 22.05.2007

14. =;i 31foqfu ets erqrcflS"f, 04.11.1972 09.07.2007

15. C;I. TI'qq?F'RI qTEq erq trlnsr o$ 05.08.1979 09.07.2009

16. * gt{E qlzrctt[c,I erq fiusr wi 23.10.1983 09.07.2009

17. d. ftq qra ftrs qr<q erq tQusr cri 09.02.1976 10.07.2009

18. gI. sIqR 3TTOTEI erar trlust ot 10.07.1976 10.07.2009

19. sT 5-fi-d eqli or-jqfr-d q-{-qft 25.01.1978 21.07.2009

20. g fraT qrcft Gr-q EEsr q$ 15.09.1981 15.06.20'10

21. 4I €fiq Ewv eli ffi-*_l 01.04.198s 15.06.2010

22. EtT qr$fl fA-d--d-f,qTq dEfi-gt er;q tQust ori 18.08.1975 16.06.2010

23. g fr-{q srrq srqq erq fiu-.sr cri 1 1 .10.1980 16.06.2010

24. S. tHlq vrq cmrfkd 21.04.1981 16.06.20'10

25. st. sqvr Emv tH.a erq tclusl ori 0'1.05.1980 17.06.2010

26. cT U ftr6 erq frtr-.gr q=f 25.06.1983 22.06.2010

27. sr. iT-fr-q rq"I ypr or-{rrfh-d 21.06.1972 25.06.2010

28. d. gwftd qqx fu6 3qqft-d qTfr 04.02.1979 01.07.2010

29. g sfier qlqril-q,.frffi 31-q ffirgl qrf 01.07.1963 15.07.2010

30. cT. ftg st qRr offitqlrd 30.05.1966 12.03.2012

31 S q+S} q-sr< 3ffirifl$d 20.12.1988 13.08.2012

32. d. E-sfrfl ot{ eFt-ferd 16.07.'198'l 27.08.2012

33. sr. 5.Tr drm xwr erq ifersr qli 31.12.1974 27.05.2013



34. * E-qfr d-{ ci-fff$f, 01.10.1982 24.07.2013

35. slT effiq qplquRtq yrr1gs-{ oT-gqfrrd qrm 16.07.1977 18.11.2015

36. d. zqq E-qrs frsT ci-qT{i$a 12.04.1989 18.11.2015

37. d. sq-s dlo qreq erq IQus qtt 13.11.1987 19.11.2015

38. d. srn. gqT qrqtq erq fQusr o4 03.09.1978 23.11.2015

39. d. ffiqqffi erq fQusr qt 27.07.1983 23.11.2015

40. d. qtR-6T qrq q-qf ci-{rilFo 13.09.1986 27.11.2015

41. sr. tif*dfl eqri Gr-fl{kd 31 .12.1980 26.11.2015

42. sI. EarRrfr qmifr 3r-{Rlrd 30.10.1983 22.12.2015

43. d. EqE ailsl 3r$IE-d urft 07.12.1983 22.12.2015

44. g4i Wl Brqnffi-d 08.08.'1990 22.12.2015

45. d. A-sslq qiq;rT erq fQusr o{ 08.10.1991 28.12.2015

46. sl'. q{TI eqi{ qsl erqT{i$a 15.07.1984 18.O2.2016

47. d. gw qE qrE+q GT-{Rfu-d 08.03.1988 04.04.2016

48. sr. ridTq Eqrc orjqfud q-qqrfr 15.11.1983 03.05.2017

49. g. furr flqtqqlq et{t q-r-flfr 02.04.1985 08.05.2017*

50. eT. {r$r Rr6 q-m-fimrd or-Jqfu-d sqqrfr 06.02.1983 08.05.2017

51. cT. Eq-ca-flr q]rdtcT{rq +d-f,i Gr-$IE-d wft 23.06.1979 16.O5.2017

52. gI. qTKT BqTEZIFI *€-q\q 01.07.1974 16.12.2019

53. 4T enqqrd gtu m GT-gqfr-n qrfr 02.12.1985 16.12.2019

54. * qeT.i TEd e-{Rlrd 24.05.1987 16.12.2019

55. €T. stlf+d-d €qrc F+r c-qR[s-a 13.11.1987 16.12.2019

56. d. Rrq fr_5 eta offirifl$a 20.06.1983 17j22019

57. d. qdq or-jqfr-d srh 03.07.1987 17.12.2019

58. sT. W qcD-RI cl-.gq erflsls-a 20.08.1987 17.12.2019

59. d qrT€rT qr{r{M ffi trs-<qts 05.07.1985 18.12.2019

60. €I. qoq E-qR E.W{rq ei-flsft-a 01.07.1991 18.12.2019

61. g. rr-.s-fi-i on-R|fr-fl 23.12.1989 18.12.2019

62. o;i qft-anq qqT{ .ii-s eT-j-qfud q-q-f,ft 25.11.'1985 24.12.2019

63. gfr x-ar EersrET etq fiu-.sl qrf 24.10.1996 26.12.2019

* qmftq frd sta qFIIarq (qn"gv risfrd), rTrrg{ d ft'oiq d ugwvul q Erd-qRw Er{r ft-{ifi 1 4.1 2.201 s
dr sq=l 64ff tdfi t ftq rrq finiqr5sr I

{,k{f;w
o.rffi edsnffi

L



tffi Mahatma Gandhi Antarrashtriya Hindi Vishwavidyalaya
COMBINED SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (As on 15.07.2020)

S.N. Name of the Assistant Professor Category DoB DoJ
1 Dr. Anwar Ahmed Siddiqui UR 0 1 .1 2.1 965 21.12.2006

2 Dr. Anil Kumar Dubey UR 28.04.1959 27.12.2006

J Dr. Rakesh Kumar Mishra UR 14.07.1975 16.03.2007

4 Dr. Supriya Pathak UR 1 8.01 .1983 20.03.2007

5 Dr. Ravi Kumar UR 1 0.1 0.1 979 2t.03.2007

6 Dr. Piyush Pratap Singh UR 26.08.1980 21.03.2007

7 Dr. Dharvesh Katheriya SC 10.06.1976 23.03.2007

8 Dr. Avantika Shukla UR 15.08. 1981 27.03.2007

9 Dr. Shambhu Joshi UR 16.06.1980 02.04.2007

l0 Dr. Amit Rai UR 14.08.1978 02.04.2007

ll Dr. Amrendra Kumar Sharma UR 01.01 .1975 02.04.2007

t2 Sh. Sandeep Madhukar Sapkale UR 30.01 .1982 02.04.2007

t3 Dr. Shailesh Marji Kadam SC 10.08.1976 22.05.2007

t4 Dr. Anirban Ghosh UR 04.11.1972 09.07.2007

l5 Dr. Ram Prakash Yadav OBC 05.08.1979 09.07.2009

t6 Sh. Sharad Jaiswal OBC 23.1 0.1 983 09.07.2009

17 Dr. Bir Pal Singh Yadav OBC 09.02.1976 10.07.2009

l8 Dr. Akhtar Alam OBC 10.07.1976 10.07.2009

t9 Dr. Sunil Kumar ST 2s.01.r978 21.07.2009

20 Dr. Chitra Mali OBC 1s.09.1981 1 s.06.2010

21 Sh. Sandeep Kumar Verma SC 01 .04.1983 1s.06.2010

22 Sh. Rajesh Vitthalrao Lehakpure OBC 18.08.197s 16.06.20r0

23 Dr. Virendr a P r atap Yadav OBC I 1.10.1980 16.06.2010

24 Dr. Nisheeth Rai UR 21.04.1981 16.06.2010

25 Dr. Rupesh Kumar Singh OBC 01.0s.1980 17.06.2010

26 Dr. Renu Singh OBC 2s.06.1983 22.06.2010

27 Dr. Rajeev Ranjan Rai UR 21.06.1972 25.06.2010

28 Dr. Surjeet Kumar Singh SC 04.02.1979 0l .07.201 0

29 Dr. Satish Babaraoji Pawade OBC 01.07.1963 15.07.2010

30 Dr. Vidhu Khare Das UR 30.0s.1966 12.03.2012

31 Dr. Dhanji Prasad UR 20.12.1988 13.08.2012

)Z Dr. Harpreet Kaur UR 16.07.1981 27.08.2012

33 Dr. Munna Lal Gupta OBC 3t.12.1974 27.0s.2013

6l-{<{rtr
2-3\os \urun



34 Sh. Sanmati Jain UR 01.10.1982 24.07.2013

35 Sh. Dharmendra Narayanrao
Shambharkar

SC 16.07.1977 18.1 1.201s

36 Dr. Rishabh Kumar Mishra UR 12.04.1989 l8.l 1.2015

t4
3l Dr. Samar Jeet Yadav OBC l3.l r.1987 I 9.1 1 .201 5

38 Dr. R. Pushpa Namdeo OBC 03.09.1978 23.11.2015

39 Dr. Shilpi Kumari OBC 27.07.1983 23.11.2015

40 Dr. Sarika Rai Sharma UR r 3.09.1986 27.11.2015

4l Dr. Mithilesh Kumar UR 3 1 .12.1 980 26.11.2015

42 Dr. Suhasini Bajpai UR 30.1 0. I 983 22.12.2015

43 Dr. Himanshu Shekhar SC 07.12.1983 22.t2.201s

44 Ms. Maitreyee UR 08.08.1990 22.12.201s

45 Dr. Lekhram Dannana OBC 08.1 0. r 991 28.12.2015

46 Dr. Bharat Kumar Panda UR 15.07.1984 18.02.2016

47 Dr. Krishn Chand Pandey UR 08.03.1988 04.04.20t6

48 Dr. Sandeep Kumar ST I 5.1 1 .1 983 03.0s.2017

49 Dr. Kiran Namdeorao Kumbhare ST 02.04. 1985 08.05.2017.

50 Dr. Rakesh Singh Phakaliyal ST 06.02.1 983 08.05.2017

5l Dr. Harshalata Jagdishrao Petkar SC 23.06.1979 16.0s.2017

52 Dr. Jayant Upadhyay EWS 01.07 .1974 16.12.2019

53 Sh. Amrapal Suresh Sendre SC 02.t2.198s 16.12.2019

54 Sh. Yasharth Manjul UR 24.0s.1987 16.12.2019

55 Dr. Sriniket Kumar Mishra UR 1 3.1 1 .1 987 16.12.2019

56 Dr. Shiv Singh Baghel UR 20.06.1983 17.12.2019

57 Dr. Pardeep SC 03.07.1987 17.12.2019

58 Dr. Surya Prakash Pandey UR 20.08.1987 17.12.2019

59 Dr. Jagdish Narayan Tiwari EWS 05.07.1985 18.12.2019

60 Dr. Varun Kumar Upadhyay UR 01.07.1991 18.12.2019

6t Dr. Satya Vir UR 23.12.t989 18.12.2019

62 Dr. Abhilash Kumar Gond ST 25.1 1.1985 24.12.2019

63 Ms. Richa Kushwaha OBC 24.10.1996 26.12.2019

* As per Order of Hon'ble Bombay High Court (Nagpur Bench), Nagpur and the Resolution passed by the Executive Council in its

64th meeting held on 14.12.2019. 6Kt]{
(Kadar Nawaz Khan)

Acting Registrar
u\o$lr'^






